
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 PANO. ,CONTACTIDCODE PAGE OF
I 1

2. AMENDMENTtMODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONfPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(I applicable)

M015 See block 16(-.',

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3!00 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item d) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CM13 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Annaleigh Turner 301-492-3633 Mail Stop fi"¢WB-01-BIOM

' Mail Stop TWIB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

N. NMAE AND ADDRESS Of: CONTRACTOR (No.. seet, county, SStat and ZIP Code) 9 IX) jA. AME-NDSWENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OAO CORPORATION
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ALtn: Patricia Gagliemo-Prior

5290 Shawnee Road 10A. MOOIFlCATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35F4524G NRC-DR3307358T009

Alexandria VA 22312

lEB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 074830209 IFACILITY CODE X 09-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

FD The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, • is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12., ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It requlred) NA

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUANT TO: (Specifyaity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

• 1 B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. appropriation date. etc.)
S ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORI1Y OF FAR 43.1 03(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modicaton and auohrIty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X-, is not, 7 is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headIngs, including &tdrationtcoritrc subjeci mraser where Ieasrtle.

Reference Task Order 9, NRO Enterprise Project Management System, under Delivery Order DR-33-07-358.

The purpose of this modification is to change the task order manager from Carl Konzman to Roya Noory. Accordingly,

Section H of the statement of work entitled "task order manager" is revised to read as follows.:

"The task manager for this work is Roya Noory (301)-415-6868."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Total Obligated Amount: $6,278,732.42 (unchanged)

Total Order Ceiling: $6,278,732.42 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 9i26/2007-9/25/2010 (unchanged)

Exceol as provided herein, all tlrms and condiltio-.s o1 the documennt rlerent ed in 1:er 9A or 10kA as h~eretofore Otrtges, re(mais unsut•rageel arva in fal torce and e•e•lt.

15A. NAM'E ANDITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) IC/A. NAM'E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or prnt)
Adel •ip M Rod:rgiiez

Contracting Officer

1 5B. CONTRACTOPOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16. UNIT' ATE Of A, I 16 C. DATE SIGoED

______________________BY,

(Signature of pemrso authorized to signl) ISigInaI)re ofi otee aeing Offrset

I R 2I t/. I ///0

NSN 754t"I1.152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL E
STANDARD FORM S• I{EV. 1"-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (41 CFR) 53.243

SEMPLATE - ADMOOr


